STATIC
TRANSFER
SWITCHES
SS, SSN, SST, SSTN SERIES
STS
AC &  DC POWER SOLUT IONS
T R A C T I O N  C O N V E R T E R S
AC & DC POWER SOLUTIONS

Installation Site Altitude below 1000 m
Air cooling Natural For In=25, 40, 63 A
Forced with built-in fan redundancy For In=100, 150, 250, 400, 630 A
EMC Class B EN55022, EN60555-2, EN60555-3
Enclosure
Degree of protection IP20
Dimensions (H × W × D) See detailed information table
STATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
15
STATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES SERIES
Type UN [V]* Frequency [Hz]* IN [A] Losses [W] Enclosure
Dimensions
W × S × G [mm]
Weight [kg]
1-phase 1-pole freestanding units
SS120AC25 120 60 25 70 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 26
SS120AC40 120 60 40 80 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 28
SS120AC63 120 60 63 120 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 30
SS120AC100 120 60 100 170 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 96
SS120AC150 120 60 150 250 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 105
SS120AC250 120 60 250 370 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 135
SS120AC400 120 60 400 550 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 162
1-phase 1-pole rackmount 19” units
SS120AC25-RM 120 60 25 70 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 9,5
SS120AC40-RM 120 60 40 80 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 10,5
SS120AC63-RM 120 60 63 120 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 12,5
MB120AC25-RM 120 60 25 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 4,5
MB120AC63-RM 120 60 63 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 5,5
1-phase 2-pole freestanding units
SSN120AC25 120 60 2 x 25 140 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 29
SSN120AC40 120 60 2 x 40 160 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 31
SSN120AC63 120 60 2 x 63 240 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 33
SSN120AC100 120 60 2 x 100 340 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 104
SSN120AC150 120 60 2 x 150 500 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 114
SSN120AC250 120 60 2 x 250 740 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 165
SSN120AC400 120 60 2 x 400 1100 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 190
1-phase 2-pole rackmount 19” units
SSN120AC25-RM 120 60 2 x 25 70 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 11,5
SSN120AC40-RM 120 60 2 x 40 80 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 12,5
SSN120AC63-RM 120 60 2 x 63 120 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 14,5
MBN120AC25-RM 120 60 2 x 25 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 5,5
MBN120AC63-RM 120 60 2 x 63 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 6,5
120V/60Hz
230V/50Hz
Type UN [V]* Frequency [Hz]* IN [A] Losses [W] Enclosure
Dimensions
W × S × G [mm]
Weight [kg]
1-phase 1-pole freestanding units
SS230AC25 230 50 25 70 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 26
SS230AC40 230 50 40 80 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 28
SS230AC63 230 50 63 120 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 30
SS230AC100 230 50 100 170 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 96
SS230AC150 230 50 150 250 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 105
SS230AC250 230 50 250 370 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 135
SS230AC400 230 50 400 550 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 162
1-phase 1-pole rackmount 19” units
SS230AC25-RM 230 50 25 70 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 9,5
SS230AC40-RM 230 50 40 80 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 10,5
SS230AC63-RM 230 50 63 120 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 12,5
MB230AC25-RM 230 50 25 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 4,5
MB230AC63-RM 230 50 63 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 5,5
1-phase 2-pole freestanding units
SSN230AC25 230 50 2 x 25 140 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 29
SSN230AC40 230 50 2 x 40 160 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 31
SSN230AC63 230 50 2 x 63 240 Rack 126 340 × 507 × 440 33
SSN230AC100 230 50 2 x 100 340 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 104
SSN230AC150 230 50 2 x 150 500 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 114
AC & DC POWER SOLUTIONS
TRACTION CONVERTERS
16
Type UN [V]* Frequency [Hz]* IN [A] Losses [W] Enclosure
Dimensions
W × S × G [mm]
Weight [kg]
SSN230AC250 230 50 2 x 250 740 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 165
SSN230AC400 230 50 2 x 400 1100 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 190
1-phase 2-pole rackmount 19” units
SSN230AC25-RM 230 50 2 x 25 70 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 11,5
SSN230AC40-RM 230 50 2 x 40 80 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 12,5
SSN230AC63-RM 230 50 2 x 63 120 3U 133,5 × 483 × 415 14,5
MBN230AC25-RM 230 50 2 x 25 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 5,5
MBN230AC63-RM 230 50 2 x 63 - 3U 133,5 × 483 × 197 6,5
3 × 208V/60Hz
Type UN [V]* Frequency [Hz]* IN [A] Losses [W] Enclosure
Dimensions
W × S × G [mm]
Weight [kg]
3-phase 3-pole freestanding units
SST208AC25 3 × 208 60 3 × 25 130 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 93
SST208AC40 3 × 208 60 3 × 40 180 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 100
SST208AC63 3 × 208 60 3 × 63 300 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 107
SST208AC100 3 × 208 60 3 × 100 450 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 120
SST208AC150 3 × 208 60 3 × 150 700 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 195
SST208AC250 3 × 208 60 3 × 250 1100 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 225
SST208AC400 3 × 208 60 3 × 400 1600 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 315
SST208AC630 3 × 208 60 3 × 630 2700 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 365
3-phase 3-pole rackmount 19” units
SST208AC25-RM 3 × 208 60 3 × 25 130 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 60
SST208AC40-RM 3 × 208 60 3 × 40 180 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 68
SST208AC63-RM 3 × 208 60 3 × 63 300 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 72
SST208AC100-RM 3 × 208 60 3 × 100 450 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 76
3-phase 4-pole freestanding units
SSTN208AC25 3 × 208 60 3 × 25 + 50 145 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 100
SSTN208AC40 3 × 208 60 3 × 40 + 80 195 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 107
SSTN208AC63 3 × 208 60 3 × 63 + 125 320 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 114
SSTN208AC100 3 × 208 60 3 × 100 + 200 480 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 195
SSTN208AC150 3 × 208 60 3 × 150 + 300 850 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 225
SSTN208AC250 3 × 208 60 3 × 250 + 500 1425 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 315
SSTN208AC400 3 × 208 60 3 × 400 + 800 2300 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 365
SSTN208AC630 3 × 208 60 3 × 630 + 1000 3300 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 440
3-phase 4-pole rackmount 19” units
SSTN208AC25-RM 3 × 208 60 3 × 25 + 50 145 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 64
SSTN208AC40-RM 3 × 208 60 3 × 40 + 80 195 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 72
SSTN208AC63-RM 3 × 208 60 3 × 63 + 125 320 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 76
Type UN [V]* Frequency [Hz]* IN [A] Losses [W] Enclosure
Dimensions
W × S × G [mm]
Weight [kg]
3-phase 3-pole freestanding units
SST400AC25 3 × 400 50 3 × 25 130 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 93
SST400AC40 3 × 400 50 3 × 40 180 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 100
SST400AC63 3 × 400 50 3 × 63 300 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 107
SST400AC100 3 × 400 50 3 × 100 450 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 120
SST400AC150 3 × 400 50 3 × 150 700 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 195
SST400AC250 3 × 400 50 3 × 250 1100 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 225
SST400AC400 3 × 400 50 3 × 400 1600 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 315
SST400AC630 3 × 400 50 3 × 630 2700 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 365
3 × 400V/50Hz
STATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
17
Type UN [V]* Frequency [Hz]* IN [A] Losses [W] Enclosure
Dimensions
W × S × G [mm]
Weight [kg]
3-phase 3-pole rackmount 19” units
SST400AC25-RM 3 × 400 50 3 × 25 130 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 60
SST400AC40-RM 3 × 400 50 3 × 40 180 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 68
SST400AC63-RM 3 × 400 50 3 × 63 300 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 72
SST400AC100-RM 3 × 400 50 3 × 100 450 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 76
3-phase 4-pole freestanding units
SSTN400AC25 3 × 400 50 3 × 25 + 50 145 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 100
SSTN400AC40 3 × 400 50 3 × 40 + 80 195 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 107
SSTN400AC63 3 × 400 50 3 × 63 + 125 320 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 114
SSTN400AC100 3 × 400 50 3 × 100 + 200 480 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 195
SSTN400AC150 3 × 400 50 3 × 150 + 300 850 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 225
SSTN400AC250 3 × 400 50 3 × 250 + 500 1425 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 315
SSTN400AC400 3 × 400 50 3 × 400 + 800 2300 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 365
SSTN400AC630 3 × 400 50 3 × 630 + 1000 3300 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 440
3-phase 4-pole rackmount 19” units
SSTN400AC25-RM 3 × 400 50 3 × 25 + 50 145 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 64
SSTN400AC40-RM 3 × 400 50 3 × 40 + 80 195 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 72
SSTN400AC63-RM 3 × 400 50 3 × 63 + 125 320 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 76
Type UN [V]* Frequency [Hz]* IN [A] Losses [W] Enclosure
Dimensions
W × S × G [mm]
Weight [kg]
3-phase 3-pole freestanding units
SST480AC25 3 × 480 60 3 × 25 130 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 93
SST480AC40 3 × 480 60 3 × 40 180 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 100
SST480AC63 3 × 480 60 3 × 63 300 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 107
SST480AC100 3 × 480 60 3 × 100 450 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 120
SST480AC150 3 × 480 60 3 × 150 700 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 195
SST480AC250 3 × 480 60 3 × 250 1100 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 225
SST480AC400 3 × 480 60 3 × 400 1600 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 315
SST480AC630 3 × 480 60 3 × 630 2700 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 365
3-phase 3-pole rackmount 19” units
SST480AC25-RM 3 × 480 60 3 × 25 130 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 60
SST480AC40-RM 3 × 480 60 3 × 40 180 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 68
SST480AC63-RM 3 × 480 60 3 × 63 300 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 72
SST480AC100-RM 3 × 480 60 3 × 100 450 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 76
3-phase 4-pole freestanding units
SSTN480AC25 3 × 480 60 3 × 25 + 50 145 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 100
SSTN480AC40 3 × 480 60 3 × 40 + 80 195 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 107
SSTN480AC63 3 × 480 60 3 × 63 + 125 320 Sarel S2 1100 × 800 × 400 114
SSTN480AC100 3 × 480 60 3 × 100 + 200 480 Rittal TS1 1900 × 800 × 500 195
SSTN480AC150 3 × 480 60 3 × 150 + 300 850 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 225
SSTN480AC250 3 × 480 60 3 × 250 + 500 1425 Rittal TS2 1900 × 1200 × 500 315
SSTN480AC400 3 × 480 60 3 × 400 + 800 2300 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 365
SSTN480AC630 3 × 480 60 3 × 630 + 1000 3300 Rittal TS3 2240 × 1200 × 600 440
3-phase 4-pole rackmount 19” units
SSTN480AC25-RM 3 × 480 60 3 × 25 + 50 145 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 64
SSTN480AC40-RM 3 × 480 60 3 × 40 + 80 195 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 72
SSTN480AC63-RM 3 × 480 60 3 × 63 + 125 320 Rack 19” 710 × 483 × 465 76
3 × 480V/60Hz
* Possibility for unique configurations depending on customer needs. Please contact us by phone or e-mail.
MEDCOM Sp. z o.o.
ul. Barska 28/30 tel. +48(022) 314 42 00, 668 99 34, 668 69 84